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FREQUENCY RESPONSE/IMPEDANCE

MECHANICAL DRAWING

PARAMETERS

Nominal power 120W

Maximum power 240W

Sensitivity 93dB

Nom. impedance 4Ω

Frequency response 50Hz-5KHz

Cone K2 Sandwich,  
M-profile 

Surround TMD®

VC diameter 60mm 2 3/8"

Net weight 1950g

Rdc 3Ω

Fs 76Hz

Mms 14g

Cms 0.3mm/N

Vas 7l

Qts 0.77

Qes 0.82

Qms 10.7

Bxl 5N/A

Sd 128cm²

Woofer

K2 POWER M 
6.5 KM 
Technical Sheet

dB

Hz

54

Ø 141.1

Ø 89.6

10
.2

27
.9

Ø 165

Ø 156

4x Ø 4.5

54

Ø 141.1

Ø 89.6

10
.2

27
.9

Ø 165

Ø 156

4x Ø 4.5


